Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Most part of Hindukush is located in which country.

The Hight of Nanga Parbat is.

River Ravi originates from mountain.

Which country is situated in East of Pakistan.

Mountain range in the middle of Pakistan.

Siachen in a words of langauge.

In Summer Seasn avarge temperatur ein Desert region remains in degree centigrade.

National Animal of Pakistan

Climae of desert areas of Pakistan.

Beutiful valley of Kashmir is situated in mountain range of.

Length of Khybar Pass is.

In Which province third large desert area of Pakistan is situated.

Most famus and large salt waterlake.

Valleys of Chitral, Sawat and Dir are located in mountain range named.

A River flows in Takht e Sulamin range.

Answers Choice

Uow >

w >

C.
D.

DOW» DOWr DOWr UOUP DO®P» UOWr 0D0UP 0U0W» U0U» D0U» 00Om»

Cowm» DOoW>

Iran
India

. Afghanistan

Iraq

. 7690 Meters
. 8126 Meters
. 8792 Meters
. 6790 Meters

. Koh-e-Sulaiman
. Kashmir Munains
. Kir Thar Hills

Karakorm Mountains

China

India

Iran
Afghanistan

Salt Hills

Koh Sufaid
Koh Khir thar
Hindukush

Balti

Bangali
Punjabi
Balochi

30
35
40
45

Deer
Markhor
Cow
Camel

Very Hot
Humid
Cold
Moderte

Himalayas

. Hindukush

Koh Sufaid

. Karakoram

50 KM.
51 KM
52 KM
53 KM

. Baluchistan

Sindh
KPK
Punjab

Babusa

. Saiful Maluk

Soan
Mamoon Mishikhail

. Koh Sufaid

Himalayas

. Kirthar Hills
. Hindukush

Gomal river
Soan River
Bolan River
Tochi River



16

17

18

19

20

Due to snow fall in winter season in mountains areas it become vanish

It is found is the areas of Thal and Cholistan

Biafo glacier is located in mountain.

Takht e Sulamin is above sea level

Air Pollution means increase of dangerous gases in

A
B.

D.

ow

OOowW» UOWP U0OW

Walk Places
Eid Gah

Janazgah
Lion
Monkey

Camel

Murree

. Himalaya
. Hindukush
. 5690 KM

. 2750 KM
. 4250 KM

Food

. Light

D. Water



