

History of Pakistan (1971 Till Now)

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Most part of Hindukush is located in which country.	A. Iran B. India C. Afghanistan D. Iraq
2	The Hight of Nanga Parbat is.	A. 7690 Meters B. 8126 Meters C. 8792 Meters D. 6790 Meters
3	River Ravi originates from mountain.	A. Koh-e-Sulaiman B. Kashmir Munains C. Kir Thar Hills D. Karakorm Mountains
4	Which country is situated in East of Pakistan.	A. China B. India C. Iran D. Afghanistan
5	Mountain range in the middle of Pakistan.	A. Salt Hills B. Koh Sufaid C. Koh Khir thar D. Hindukush
6	Siachen in a words of langauge.	A. Balti B. Bangali C. Punjabi D. Balochi
7	In Summer Seasn avarge temperatur ein Desert region remains in degree centigrade.	A. 30 B. 35 C. 40 D. 45
8	National Animal of Pakistan	A. Deer B. Markhor C. Cow D. Camel
9	Climae of desert areas of Pakistan.	A. Very Hot B. Humid C. Cold D. Moderte
10	Beutiful valley of Kashmir is situated in mountain range of.	A. Himalayas B. Hindukush C. Koh Sufaid D. Karakoram
11	Length of Khybar Pass is.	A. 50 KM. B. 51 KM C. 52 KM D. 53 KM
12	In Which province third large desert area of Pakistan is situated.	A. Baluchistan B. Sindh C. KPK D. Punjab
13	Most famus and large salt waterlake.	A. Babusa B. Saiful Maluk C. Soan D. Mamoon Mishikhail
14	Valleys of Chitral, Sawat and Dir are located in mountain range named.	A. Koh Sufaid B. Himalayas C. Kirthar Hills D. Hindukush
15	A River flows in Takht e Sulamin range.	A. Gomal river B. Soan River C. Bolan River D. Tochi River

16	Due to snowfall in winter season in mountains areas it become vanish	A. Walk Places B. Eid Gah C. Pasture D. Janazgah
17	It is found is the areas of Thal and Cholistan	A. Deer B. Lion C. Monkey D. Camel
18	Biafo glacier is located in mountain.	A. Murree B. Himalaya C. Karakoram D. Hindukush
19	Takht e Sulamin is above sea level	A. 5690 KM B. 3443 KM C. 2750 KM D. 4250 KM
20	Air Pollution means increase of dangerous gases in	A. Air B. Food C. Light D. Water